Natural Eco System AC 230V 1A20819ECO230
Experience exceptional cooling with our Natural Eco System Air Conditioner 230V, designed for
induction buffet tables. This eco-friendly unit delivers powerful cooling power and minimizes
environmental impact, saving costs and ensuring fresh food.
• Natural Eco System
• 230 Volt Power
• Trolley dimensions: 64.25" x 21.75" x 33.75" / 1632 x 552.5 x 857.3 mm
Creating long term solutions to age old problems.
© 2010–2024 SMART Buffet Ware
	Natural Eco System AC 230V 1A20819ECO230